9601G
PoH 95 W, Single Port Gigabit Midspan
•	 Up to 95 W of power over 4-pairs
•	 PoH, IEEE 802.3at and 802.3af compliant
•	 Plug-and-play installation
•	 Guaranteed uptime
The Microsemi 9601G is a single port solution for remote
powering of current as well as emerging high power applications.

with the Buyer. Microsemi does not grant, explicitly or implicitly, to any party any patent rights, licenses, or any other IP rights, whether with regard to such information itself or anything described by such information.
Information provided in this document is proprietary to Microsemi, and Microsemi reserves the right to make any changes to the information in this document or to any products and services at any time without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports
PD-9601G/AC 9601G 1-port
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power over Ethernet - PoE category:
Click to view products by  Microchip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PD-3504G/AC  AWPOE  PD-9601G/AC  PD-9001GO/AC  POE-PS-150-001  PD-9501GO/12-24VDC  PD-6506G/AC/M  PD-9501G/24VDC
2703007  POEXRX1  POEXRX4  POEXTX1  2703005  POE-5s-afi  2703006  2703008  PD-9606G/ACDC/M-US  PD-9004G/AC-EU  PD-
9501G-SFP/AC-US  PD-3504G/AC-EU  POWER-190W  POWER-110W  POWER-60W  POEXKIT4-NP  POEXKIT1-NP  EKI-2701MPI-AE
POE-48I  POE-24IR-CI  POE-24IR  POE-18I  POE14-033  PM8803  POE576U-16AT-N  POE33U-1AT  POE21-240  POE16R-1AFG
POE125U-4-AT-N  POE75U-1UP  POE576U-16AT  POE14-120  POE14-050  PD-9001GR/AT/AC-US  PD-9501GR/AC  PIS-0250  POE-HP-
24i  POE-48iD  POE-HP-50i  POE-12i  PD-9501GR/SP/AC  POE15M-560